Must Try

BUN CHA HA NOI
Bun cha Ha Noi
BBQ Pork, fish sauce, pepper, onion, rice noodle and herbs

HANOI GRILLED FISH
Ché ca Ha Noi
Fish, dill, spring onion, herbs, peanut, rice noodle,...

BEEF “ PHO ” SERVE WITH FRIED DOUGH STICK
Phé bo Ha Noi kém quay
Beef, beef broth, spring onion, coriander

CHICKEN “ PHO ” SERVE WITH FRIED DOUGH STICK
Pho ga Ha Noi kém quiy
Chicken, chicken broth, spring onion, coriander

NAM BO BEEF RICE NOODLE
Bun Bo Nam Bo
Beef, rice noodle, been sprout, herbs

RICE NOODLE WITH BOILED PORK AND TOFU

Bun dau thit ludc cha com

Tofu, pork, rice noodle, herbs, fish sauce

STEAMED THANHTRI PANCAKE WITH GRILLED PORK

Banh cuén Thanh Tri thit heo nuéng
Pork, carrot, cucumber, pineapple, rice noodle

OVER ALCOHOL GRILLED BEEF
B0 bép liu riu
Beef, vegetable, seasoning

MIXED HOT POT

Lau thap cam

179.000

229.000

139.000

139.000

159.000

159.000

159.000

299.000

499.000



SET MENU -
MAM COM VEET

THE NORTHERN SET MENU

Mam com Béac Bd: 299.000 VND / 599.000 VND

HANOI SPRING ROLL/ Nem Ha Noi

SOUR SOUP WITH CLAM/ Canh Ngao nau chua

FRIED YARLONGBEAN WITH GARLIC/ Dau diia xao téi
FRIED TOFU WITH TOMATO SAUCE/ Pau xt ca chua
STEWD PORK & EGG WITH COCONUT/

Thit heo trig cit kho nudc dira tuoi
AUBERGINE/ Ca mudi

STEAMED RICE/ Com tring
CARAMEN/Caramen

THE CENTRAL SET MENU

Mam com Trung Bd: 299.000 VND / 599.000 VND

FRIED CORN WITH BUTTER/ Ngo chién bo
PORK RIP AND POTATO SOUP/

Canh suon heo khoai tay

FRIED BOK CHOY VEGETABLE WITH MUSHROOM/

Rau cai chip xao nam

STEWED EGGPLANT WITH SHIRM AND PORK/

Ca tim sbt tom thit

STIR FRIED BEEF WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLE/

B0 xao rau cu

STEAMED RICE/ Com tring
MISXED FRUIT WITH YOGURT/ Hoa qua tron sita chua

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



THE SOUTHERN SET MENU

Mam com Nam Bd: 299.000 VND / 599.000 VND

SAIGON SPRING ROLL/ Nem Sai Gon

PORK STUFFED BITTER MELON SOUP/
Canh khd qua nhdi thit

BOILED CABBAGE WITH EGG/ Rau bép cai trimg ludc
BRAISED CHICKEN WITH GINGER/ Dui ga rang gimng
RAINBOW FRIED EGG/ Trung chién ngii sic
STEAMED RICE/ Com tring

COCONUT ICE CREAM/ Kem dura

VEGETABLE SET MENU

Mam com chay ngay ram:
299.000 VND / 499.000 VND

SQUARE SPRING ROLL/ Nem vuong
TOFU AND EGG SOUP/ Canh dau trimng
BOILED VEGETABLE WITH SESAME SALT/

Rau ct qua chAm mudi virng

TU XUYEN SPICY TOFU/ bau Tu Xuyén
STEAMED RICE/ Com trang

SEASONAL FRUIT/ Hoa qua theo mua

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT
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Appetizers

FRESS SPRING ROLLS WITH SHRIMP AND PORK

Nem tuoi cudn tom thit
Shrimp, pork, rice noodle, lettuce, carrots, cucumber, herbs

GRILLED PORK WITH LEMONGRASS

Nem lui
Pork, onion, lemongrass, peanut, rice noodle, herbs, fish sauce

HANOI SPRING ROLLS

Nem ran Ha Noi
Pork, egg, mushroom, onion, carrot, vermicelli

SAIGON SPRING ROLLS
Nem ran Sai Gon
Shrimp, pork, egg, mushroom, corn, peas.

FRESH SPRING ROLLS WITH BEEF
Phé cudn thit bo

Beef, rice paper, herbs

DEEP-FRIED SEAFOOD MUSHROOM
Néam hai san chién gion rum

Seafood mushroom, tempura flour

FRENCH FRIES WITH PAPRIKA
Khoai chién véi 6t paprika
Potato, paprika

FRENCH FRIED WITH BUTTER & GARLIC
Khoai chién bo toi
Potato, butter, garlic

FRIED CORN WITH BUTTER
Ngo chién bo
Corn, butter

SALT-ROASTED CHICKEN CARTIGALE

Sun ga rang mudi
Chicken cartigale, salt powder

FIVE-FLAVOURED GRILLED PORK

Thit ran ngll vi
Pork, spring onion, pepper, fish sauce

FISH SAUCE GLAZED/SALT-ROASTED CHICKEN THIGH

Pui ga chién bo mam/rang mudi
Chicken thigh, fish sauce/ salt, seasoning, steamed rice

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

199.000

199.000

139.000

139.000

139.000

129.000

129.000

129.000

129.000

139.000

199.000

199.000
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CHICKEN& BABY CORN SOUP

Stp ga ngod non
Chicken,creamy baby corn, mushroom, cornstarch, egg

129.000

SEAFO0D & SNOW FUNGUS SOUP
Stp hai san nam tuyét
Shrimp, snow fungus, string bean, squid

159.000

TOM YUM SEAFOOD SOUP

Stp Tom Yum hai san
Shrimp, squid, scallops, lemongrass, lemon leave,
chili,...

159.000

MIXED MUSHROOM & VEGETABLE SOUP

Stp nam rau thap cam
Mushrooms, cauliflower, broccoli, carrot

119.000

PUMPKIN SOUP
Stp bi dé

Pumpkin, carrot, onion, cream

119.000

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT




Xa &t - Salad

BANANA FLOWER SALAD WITH CHICKEN
Nom ga hoa chudi
Chicken, banana flower, carrot, onion, chili, cucumber, herbs

GREEN MANGO SALD WITH SEAFOOD

NoOm xo0ai hai san

Shrimp, squid, scallops, green mango, carrot
VIETNAMESE LOTUS STEM SALAD WITH PRAWNS
AND PORK

G061 ngd sen tom thit
Prawn, pork, lotus stem, carrot, garlic, herbs, peanut,
seasoning, ...

GREEN MANGO SALAD WITH PEANUT-COATED SHRIMPS

Tom bao lac salad xoai
Shrimp, green mango, celery, peanut

FRUITS SALAD
Salad hoa qua

Watermelon, pineapple, dragon, mango, apple

GREEN SALAD WITH ROASTED SESAME DRESSING

Salat rau xanh s6t me rang
Lettuce, baby tomatoes, olive, sesame sauce.

GREEN SALAD WITH VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

Salad tron diu dam viét
Tomato, cucumber, onion, pineapple, lettuce, herbs

-

Prices are subject to 5% service charge"aﬁd 10% VAT * _ '
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159.000

179.000

179.000

179.000

139.000

119.000

119.000
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DO - Deef

GRILLED BEEF IN COCONUT

Bo nudng trai dira kém com trang
Beef, coconut, herbs, steamed rice

GRILLED BEEF IN FRESH BAMBOO

Bo nudng ong tric kém com trang
Beef, seasining, bamboo stick, steamed rice

GRILLED BEEF IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

Bo sdt tiéu den kém com tring
Beef, onion, pepper, butter, steamed rice

STEWED BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER

B0 ham tiéu xanh kém com tring
Beef, onion, pepper, butter, steamed rice

STIR-FRIED BEEF WITH BAMB0OO SHOOT
B0 xao mang tric
Beef, bamboo shoot, pepper, steam rice

STIR FRIED BEEF WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES

Bo xao rau cu thap cam
Beef, cauliflower, broccoli, herbs, steamed rice

BEEF STEW IN RED WINE

B0 sdt vang kém banh mi
Beef, bread, carrot, potato, Vietnamese bread

GRILLED BEEF WITH LEMONGRASS

Bo nudng cay xa kém com trang
Beef, lemongrass, steamed rice

GRILLED BEEF WRAPPED IN BETEL LEAVES
Bo cudn 14 16t kém biin
Beef, piper lolot, seasoning, fish sauce, rice noodle

BEEF FRIED RICE WITH PICKLED MUSTARD GREENS

Com rang dua bo
Rice, egg, beef, pickled mustard greens

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

259.000

229.000

229.000

229.000

229.000

229.000

199.000

259.000

229.000

199.000



Lon - Pork

GRILLED BB( PORK RIBS WITH HONEY FLAVOR

Sudn nuéng tang mat ong kém khoai tay chién/ com trang
Pork ribs, bbg sauce, honey, potato chips/ steamed rice

STIR-FRIED PORK RIB WITH TAMARIND

Sudn non tang nudng st me kém khoai tay chién/ com tring
Pork ribs, tamarind sauce, potato chips/ steamed rice

STIR-FRIED PORK RIBS WITH SOUR AND SWEET SPICE

Suon xao chua ngot kém com trang
Pork ribs, capsicum, onion, steamed rice

STEWED PORK BELLY & EGG WITH COCONUT

Thit heo kho trimg nuéc dira kém com tring
Pork, egg, fresh coconut, pepper, fish sauce, steamed rice

SAUTEED PORK WITH FISH SAUCE

Thit rang chay canh v&i dira tuoi kém com trang
Pork, spring onion & onion, pepper, fresh coconut, steamed rice

SWEET & SOUR SAUCE FERMENTED WITH GRILLED-PORK

Bun trdn thit nuéng
Pork, fish sauce, pepper, rice noodle, herbs, peanut, fried onion...

GRILE-CAKE WITH ROASTED PORK

Bénh trang cudn thit heo quay kém rau ci
Pork, carrot, cucumber, pineapple, rice noodle, herbs,...

SCORCHED RICE SERVED WITH CARAMELIZED DIP
AND VEGETABLE

Com chay kho quet kém rau ci qua
Pork, sugar, pepper, onion, seasoning, schorched rice

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

299.000

299.000

229.000

199.000

199.000

159.000

229.000

229.000



ROASTED CHICKEN WITH LEMONGRASS & CHILI

Ga nudng xa 6t kém com tring
Chicken thigh, green mango, pepper, onion, steamed rice

HONEY GRILLED CHICKEN

Ga nudng mat ong kém com trang
Chicken, lemongrass, honey, onion, steamed rice

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN WITH LEMONGRASS AND CHILI
Ga xao lan sa ot
Chicken thigh, lemongrass, capsicum, onion, steamed rice

STIR-FRIED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM

Ga xao nam kém com trang
Chicken thigh, mushroom, pepper, onion, steam rice

BRAISED CHICKEN WITH GINGER

Ga rang gimg an kém com tring/ com rang
Chicken thigh, ginger, steam rice/ fried rice
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Ca4
Fish

GIRDLE - CAKE WITH ROASTED PORK

Bénh trang cuon ca nudng kem rau cu
Pork, carot, cucumber, pineapple, fresh coconut, star
[fruite, rice noodle, heabs

259.000

BAKED FISH WITH BANANA LEAVES

Cé nudng 1a chubi

Fish, dill, grean banana, coconut, star fruit, pineapple,
rice noodle, rice paper,...

259.000

STEWED FISH WITH PEPPER

Ca kho tiéu den an kém véi com trang hodc com rang
Fish, pepper, steamed rice/ fried rice

259.000

COOKED FISH WITH TOMATO

Ca sot ca chua kém com trang
Fish, tomato, dill, spring onion, steamed rice

199.000




Mon chay

Veqgetarian optlons

DEEP FRIED SEAFOOD MUSHROOM

Néam hai san chién gion

Mushroom, egg powder

DEEP-FRIED LOTUS ROOT WITH CHEESE POWDER
Cu sen lac phd mai

Lotus root, egg, cheese

PUMPKIN SOUP
Soup bi do
Pumpkin, carrot, onion, cream

MIXED MUSHROOM & VEGETABLE SOUP

Soup nam rau thap cam

GARDEN SALAD
Salad dong qué

FRUIT SALAD
Salad hoa qua

SEAWEED SALAD

Salad rong bién

MUSHROOM FRESH SPRING ROLLS

Phé cudon nam

SQUARE SHAPED FRIED SPRING ROLLS

Nem vuong

PANDAN FLAVOURED FRIED-RICE

Com chién 14 nép

FRIED-RICE WITH PINEAPPLE AND VEGETABLE

Com chién dtra va cu qua

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

119.000

119.000

119.000

119.000
139.000
159.000
159.000
139.000
139.000
139.000
139.000



FRIED TOFU WITH TOMATO SAUCE

Pau sot ca chua
Tofu, tomato, spring onion, steamed rice

FRIED TOFU WITH SALTED-EGG SAUCE
Pau Trimg mudi
Tofu, Salted-egg

SPICY MAPO TOFU

bau Tt Xuyén

Tofu, pepper, spring onion, steamed rice

RICE NOODLES WITH FERMENTED SHRIMP PASTE AND
GREEN STICKY RICE PATTIES

Bun dau

Tofu, rice noodle, herbs, fish sauce, cucumber

MUSHROOMS AND TOFU STEAMED WITH TOMATION

Nam dau hap ca chua
Tofu, mushroom, carrot, onion, tomato, cheese

STIR- FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE

Rau xao thap cam

STIR-FRIED BOK CHOY VEGETABLE WITH MUSHROOM

Rau cai chip xao nam

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

119.000

139.000

139.000

139.000

159.000

139.000
139.000



T16mM - Shrimp

STEAMED PRAWN IN COCONUT JUICE
T6m hip dira qua kém com tring
Shrimp, coconut, onion, celery, seasoning, steamed rice

DEEP - FRIED ALMOND - COATED SHRIMPS

Tom boc hanh nhan chién gion kém com trang
Prawn, almond, egg, seasoning, steamed rice

GRILLED SHRIMP WITH SALT AND PAPRIKA
Toém nudng mudi 6t kém com tring
Prawn, salt, paprika, seasoning, steamed rice

BUTTER-GARLIC STIR-FRIED SHRIMP WITH
HONEY SAUCE

Tom xao bo toi sot mat ong kém com trang
Prawn, onion, garlic, honey, butter, steamed rice

STIR-FRIEND SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

Tom xao rau cu kém com trang
Prawn, cauliflower, carrot, onion, celery, steamed rice

SWEET AND SOUR STEWED SHRIMP

TOm rim man ngot an kém com trang/ com rang
Prawns, fish sauce, sugar, spring onion, steam/ fried rice
with egg

FRIED- RICE WITH SHRIMP & PINEAPPLE

Com rang tom dra
Shrimp, pineapple, carrot, spring onion, eggs, fired rice

GRILL EGGPLANT WITH SHRIMP AND PORK SAUCE

Ca tim nudng s6t tom thit kém com trang
Eggplant, chopped shrimp, minced pork, sweet and sour sauce,
steamed rice

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

259.000

229.000

229.000

229.000

229.000

229.000

229.000

229.000






Trdng mMiéng
Dessert

COCONUT ICE CREAM 119.000
Kem dua

YOGURT FRUITS 99.000
Hoa qua dam sira chua

VIETNAMESE TEA WITH TRADITIONAL JAM 99.000
Tra Viét cling mut truyén thong

BANANA FLAMBE 119.000
Chudi d6t rugu rum

PANDAN FLAVORED BANANA FLAMBE 119.000
Chudi chién dbt 14 dira

TOFU PUDDING 99.000
Thach tao pho

CARAMEN 99.000

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



