Must Try

BUN CHA HA NOI Bún chả Hà Nội BBQ Pork, fish sauce, pepper, onion, rice noodle and herbs	179.000
HANOI GRILLED FISH Chả cá Hà Nội Fish, dill, spring onion, herbs, peanut, rice noodle,	229.000
BEEF "PHO" SERVE WITH FRIED DOUGH STICK Phở bò Hà Nội kèm quẩy Beef, beef broth, spring onion, coriander	139.000
CHICKEN "PHO" SERVE WITH FRIED DOUGH STICK Phở gà Hà Nội kèm quẩy Chicken, chicken broth, spring onion, coriander	139.000
NAM BO BEEF RICE NOODLE Bún Bò Nam Bộ Beef, rice noodle, been sprout, herbs	159.000
RICE NOODLE WITH BOILED PORK AND TOFU Bún đậu thịt luộc chả cốm Tofu, pork, rice noodle, herbs, fish sauce	159.000
STEAMED THANHTRI PANCAKE WITH GRILLED PORK Bánh cuốn Thanh Trì thịt heo nướng Pork, carrot, cucumber, pineapple, rice noodle	159.000
OVER ALCOHOL GRILLED BEEF Bò bếp liu riu Beef, vegetable, seasoning	299.000
MIXED HOT POT Lầu thập cẩm	499.000





SET MENU -MÂM COM VIỆT

THE NORTHERN SET MENU

Mâm cơm Bắc Bộ: 299.000 VNĐ / 599.000 VNĐ

HANOI SPRING ROLL/ Nem Hà Nội

SOUR SOUP WITH CLAM/ Canh Ngao nấu chua

FRIED YARLONGBEAN WITH GARLIC/ Đậu đũa xào tỏi

FRIED TOFU WITH TOMATO SAUCE/ Đậu xốt cả chua

STEWD PORK & EGG WITH COCONUT/

Thịt heo trứng cút kho nước dừa tươi

AUBERGINE/ Cà muối

STEAMED RICE/ Com trắng
CARAMEN/Caramen



THE CENTRAL SET MENU

Mâm cơm Trung Bộ: 299.000 VNĐ / 599.000 VNĐ

FRIED CORN WITH BUTTER/ Ngô chiến bơ PORK RIP AND POTATO SOUP/

Canh sườn heo khoai tây

FRIED BOK CHOY VEGETABLE WITH MUSHROOM/ Rau cải chíp xào nấm

STEWED EGGPLANT WITH SHIRM AND PORK/ Cà tím sốt tôm thịt

STIR FRIED BEEF WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLE/ Bò xào rau củ

STEAMED RICE/ Com trắng

MISXED FRUIT WITH YOGURT/ Hoa quả trộn sữa chua

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



THE SOUTHERN SET MENU

Mâm cơm Nam Bộ: 299.000 VNĐ / 599.000 VNĐ

SAIGON SPRING ROLL/ Nem Sài Gòn

PORK STUFFED BITTER MELON SOUP/
Canh khổ qua nhồi thịt

BOILED CABBAGE WITH EGG/ Rau bắp cải trứng luộc

BRAISED CHICKEN WITH GINGER/ Đùi gà rang gừng

RAINBOW FRIED EGG/ Trứng chiên ngũ sắc

STEAMED RICE/ Com trắng

COCONUT ICE CREAM/ Kem dừa

VEGETABLE SET MENU

Mâm cơm chay ngày rằm: 299.000 VNĐ / 499.000 VNĐ

SQUARE SPRING ROLL/ Nem vuông
TOFU AND EGG SOUP/ Canh đậu trứng
BOILED VEGETABLE WITH SESAME SALT/
Rau củ quả chấm muối vừng
TU XUYEN SPICY TOFU/ Đậu Tứ Xuyên
STEAMED RICE/ Com trắng
SEASONAL FRUIT/ Hoa quả theo mùa

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT



Khai vị - Nhậu Appetizers

FRESS SPRING ROLLS WITH SHRIMP AND PORK Nem tươi cuốn tôm thịt Shrimp, pork, rice noodle, lettuce, carrots, cucumber, herbs	199.000
GRILLED PORK WITH LEMONGRASS Nem lui Pork, onion, lemongrass, peanut, rice noodle, herbs, fish sauce	199.000
HANOI SPRING ROLLS Nem rán Hà Nội Pork, egg, mushroom, onion, carrot, vermicelli	139.000
SAIGON SPRING ROLLS Nem rán Sài Gòn Shrimp, pork, egg, mushroom, corn, peas.	139.000
FRESH SPRING ROLLS WITH BEEF Phở cuốn thịt bò Beef, rice paper, herbs	139.000
DEEP-FRIED SEAFOOD MUSHROOM Nấm hải sản chiên giòn rụm Seafood mushroom, tempura flour	129.000
FRENCH FRIES WITH PAPRIKA Khoai chiên với ớt paprika Potato, paprika	129.000
FRENCH FRIED WITH BUTTER & GARLIC Khoai chiên bơ tỏi Potato, butter, garlic	129.000
FRIED CORN WITH BUTTER Ngô chiên bơ Corn, butter	129.000
SALT-ROASTED CHICKEN CARTIGALE Sun gà rang muối Chicken cartigale, salt powder	139.000
FIVE-FLAVOURED GRILLED PORK Thịt rán ngũ vị Pork, spring onion, pepper, fish sauce	199.000
FISH SAUCE GLAZED/SALT-ROASTED CHICKEN THIGH Đùi gà chiên bơ mắm/rang muối Chicken thigh, fish sauce/ salt, seasoning, steamed rice	199.000



Súp Soup

CHICKEN& BABY CORN SOUP

Súp gà ngô non Chicken, creamy baby corn, mushroom, cornstarch, egg

129.000

SEAFOOD & SNOW FUNGUS SOUP

Súp hải sản nấm tuyết Shrimp, snow fungus, string bean, squid

159.000

TOM YUM SEAFOOD SOUP

Súp Tom Yum hải sản Shrimp, squid, scallops, lemongrass, lemon leave, chili,...

159.000

MIXED MUSHROOM & VEGETABLE SOUP

Súp nấm rau thập cẩm Mushrooms, cauliflower, broccoli, carrot

119.000

PUMPKIN SOUP

Súp bí đỏ Pumpkin, carrot, onion, cream

119.000

Prices are subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

Xa lát - Salad

BANANA FLOWER SALAD WITH CHICKEN Nộm gà hoa chuối Chicken, banana flower, carrot, onion, chili, cucumber, herbs	159.000
GREEN MANGO SALD WITH SEAFOOD Nộm xoài hải sản Shrimp, squid, scallops, green mango, carrot	179.000
VIETNAMESE LOTUS STEM SALAD WITH PRAWNS AND PORK Göi ngó sen tôm thịt Prawn, pork, lotus stem, carrot, garlic, herbs, peanut, seasoning,	179.000
GREEN MANGO SALAD WITH PEANUT-COATED SHRIMPS Tôm bao lạc salad xoài Shrimp, green mango, celery, peanut	179.000
FRUITS SALAD Salad hoa quå Watermelon, pineapple, dragon, mango, apple	139.000
GREEN SALAD WITH ROASTED SESAME DRESSING Salat rau xanh sốt mè rang Lettuce, baby tomatoes, olive, sesame sauce.	119.000
GREEN SALAD WITH VINAIGRETTE DRESSING Salad trộn dầu dấm việt Tomato, cucumber; onion, pineapple, lettuce, herbs	119.000

Bò - Beef

GRILLED BEEF IN COCONUT Bò nướng trái dừa kèm com trắng Beef, coconut, herbs, steamed rice	259.000
GRILLED BEEF IN FRESH BAMBOO Bò nướng ống trúc kèm com trắng Beef, seasining, bamboo stick, steamed rice	229.000
GRILLED BEEF IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE Bò sốt tiêu đen kèm com trắng Beef, onion, pepper, butter, steamed rice	229.000
STEWED BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER Bò hầm tiêu xanh kèm cơm trắng Beef, onion, pepper, butter, steamed rice	229.000
STIR-FRIED BEEF WITH BAMBOO SHOOT Bò xào măng trúc Beef, bamboo shoot, pepper, steam rice	229.000
STIR FRIED BEEF WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES Bò xào rau củ thập cẩm Beef, cauliflower, broccoli, herbs, steamed rice	229.000
BEEF STEW IN RED WINE Bò sốt vang kèm bánh mì Beef, bread, carrot, potato, Vietnamese bread	199.000
GRILLED BEEF WITH LEMONGRASS Bò nướng cây xả kèm cơm trắng Beef, lemongrass, steamed rice	259.000
GRILLED BEEF WRAPPED IN BETEL LEAVES Bò cuốn lá lốt kèm bún Beef, piper lolot, seasoning, fish sauce, rice noodle	229.000
BEEF FRIED RICE WITH PICKLED MUSTARD GREENS Com rang dua bò Rice, egg, beef, pickled mustard greens	199.000



GRILLED BBQ PORK RIBS WITH HONEY FLAVOR Sườn nướng tảng mật ong kèm khoai tây chiên/ com trắng Pork ribs, bbq sauce, honey, potato chips/ steamed rice	299.000
STIR-FRIED PORK RIB WITH TAMARIND Suòn non tảng nướng sốt me kèm khoai tây chiên/ com trắng Pork ribs, tamarind sauce, potato chips/ steamed rice	299.000
STIR-FRIED PORK RIBS WITH SOUR AND SWEET SPICE Sườn xào chua ngọt kèm cơm trắng Pork ribs, capsicum, onion, steamed rice	229.000
STEWED PORK BELLY & EGG WITH COCONUT Thịt heo kho trứng nước dừa kèm com trắng Pork, egg, fresh coconut, pepper, fish sauce, steamed rice	199.000
SAUTEED PORK WITH FISH SAUCE Thịt rang cháy cạnh với dừa tươi kèm com trắng Pork, spring onion & onion, pepper, fresh coconut, steamed rice	199.000
SWEET & SOUR SAUCE FERMENTED WITH GRILLED-PORK Bún trộn thịt nướng Pork, fish sauce, pepper, rice noodle, herbs, peanut, fried onion	159.000
GRILE-CAKE WITH ROASTED PORK Bánh tráng cuốn thịt heo quay kèm rau củ Pork, carrot, cucumber, pineapple, rice noodle, herbs,	229.000
SCORCHED RICE SERVED WITH CARAMELIZED DIP AND VEGETABLE Com cháy kho quet kèm rau củ quả Pork, sugar, pepper, onion, seasoning, schorched rice	229.000





Cá Fish

GIRDLE - CAKE WITH ROASTED PORK

Bánh tráng cuốn cá nướng kèm rau củ Pork, carot, cucumber, pineapple, fresh coconut, star fruite, rice noodle, heabs

259.000

BAKED FISH WITH BANANA LEAVES

Cá nướng lá chuối Fish, dill, grean banana, coconut, star fruit, pineapple, rice noodle, rice paper,...

259.000

STEWED FISH WITH PEPPER

Cá kho tiêu đen ăn kèm với com trắng hoặc com rang Fish, pepper, steamed rice/fried rice

259.000

COOKED FISH WITH TOMATO

Cá sốt cà chua kèm com trắng Fish, tomato, dill, spring onion, steamed rice

199.000



Món chay Vegetarian options

DEEP FRIED SEAFOOD MUSHROOM	119.000
Nấm hải sản chiên giòn	
Mushroom, egg powder	
DEEP-FRIED LOTUS ROOT WITH CHEESE POWDER	119.000
Củ sen lắc phô mai	
Lotus root, egg, cheese	
PUMPKIN SOUP	119.000
Soup bí đỏ	
Pumpkin, carrot, onion, cream	
MIXED MUSHROOM & VEGETABLE SOUP	119.000
Soup nấm rau thập cẩm	
GARDEN SALAD	139.000
Salad đồng quê	
FRUIT SALAD	159.000
Salad hoa quả	
SEAWEED SALAD	159.000
Salad rong biển	100,000
MUSHROOM FRESH SPRING ROLLS	139.000
Phở cuốn nấm	100.000
SQUARE SHAPED FRIED SPRING ROLLS	139.000
Nem vuông	100.000
PANDAN FLAVOURED FRIED-RICE	139.000
Cơm chiên lá nếp	.55,500
FRIED-RICE WITH PINEAPPLE AND VEGETABLE	139.000
Cơm chiên dứa và củ quả	

FRIED TOFU WITH TOMATO SAUCE Đậu sốt cà chua Tofu, tomato, spring onion, steamed rice	119.000
FRIED TOFU WITH SALTED-EGG SAUCE Đậu Trứng muối Tofu, Salted-egg	139.000
SPICY MAPO TOFU Đậu Tứ Xuyên Tofu, pepper, spring onion, steamed rice	139.000
RICE NOODLES WITH FERMENTED SHRIMP PASTE AND GREEN STICKY RICE PATTIES Bún đậu Tofu, rice noodle, herbs, fish sauce, cucumber	139.000
MUSHROOMS AND TOFU STEAMED WITH TOMATION Nấm đậu hấp cà chua Tofu, mushroom, carrot, onion, tomato, cheese	159.000
STIR- FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE Rau xào thập cẩm	139.000
STIR-FRIED BOK CHOY VEGETABLE WITH MUSHROOM Rau cải chíp xào nấm	139.000

Tôm - Shrimp

STEAMED PRAWN IN COCONUT JUICE Tôm hấp dừa quả kèm com trắng Shrimp, coconut, onion, celery, seasoning, steamed rice	259.000
DEEP - FRIED ALMOND - COATED SHRIMPS Tôm bọc hạnh nhân chiên giòn kèm cơm trắng Prawn, almond, egg, seasoning, steamed rice	229.000
GRILLED SHRIMP WITH SALT AND PAPRIKA Tôm nướng muối ớt kèm cơm trắng Prawn, salt, paprika, seasoning, steamed rice	229.000
BUTTER-GARLIC STIR-FRIED SHRIMP WITH HONEY SAUCE Tôm xào bơ tỏi sốt mật ong kèm cơm trắng Prawn, onion, garlic, honey, butter, steamed rice	229.000
STIR-FRIEND SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES Tôm xào rau củ kèm cơm trắng Prawn, cauliflower, carrot, onion, celery, steamed rice	229.000
SWEET AND SOUR STEWED SHRIMP Tôm rim mặn ngọt ăn kèm com trắng/ com rang Prawns, fish sauce, sugar, spring onion, steam/ fried rice with egg	229.000
FRIED- RICE WITH SHRIMP & PINEAPPLE Com rang tôm dứa Shrimp, pineapple, carrot, spring onion, eggs, fired rice	229.000
GRILL EGGPLANT WITH SHRIMP AND PORK SAUCE Cà tím nướng sốt tôm thịt kèm com trắng Eggplant, chopped shrimp, minced pork, sweet and sour sauce, steamed rice	229.000



Tráng miệng Dessert

COCONUT ICE CREAM Kem dừa	119.000
YOGURT FRUITS Hoa quả dầm sữa chua	99.000
VIETNAMESE TEA WITH TRADITIONAL JAM Trà Việt cùng mứt truyền thống	99.000
BANANA FLAMBÉ Chuối đốt rượu rum	119.000
PANDAN FLAVORED BANANA FLAMBÉ Chuối chiên đốt lá dứa	119.000
TOFU PUDDING Thạch tào phớ	99.000
CARAMEN	99.000